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NAME ORGINAZATION PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL
Mark Yeaager KS Associates 216-479-6807 yeagerm@Kksassociates.com
Cody Oswalt Sigma Associates, Inc. 202-701-5959 coswalt@sigmaassociates.com

Douglas Mackie

Sigma Associates, Inc.

202-701-5959

dmackie@sigmaassociates.com

Timothy Ward HDR Inc. 412-497-6087 Timothy.Ward@hdrinc.com
Jacob Stremmel HDR Inc. 412-497-6087 Jacob.Stremmel@hdrinc.com
Stephen Gage WSP 216-781-7891 Stephen.Gage@wsp.com

Greg Heaton

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly

614-395-6644

gheaton@cmtengr.com

Greg Cifra AECOM 216-622-2300 Greg.cifra@aecom.com

Robert Rush AECOM 216-622-2300 Robert.rush@aecom.com
Shannon Ashmore AECOM 216-622-2300 Shannon.ashmore@aecom.com
Daniel Sneed AECOM 216-622-2300 Daniel.sneed@aecom.com




General Engineering Services

Pre-qualification Conference

WebEx

Wednesday, November 16, 2022

NAME

ORGINAZATION

PHONE NUMBER

E-MAIL

Hamid Mukhtar

Star Consultants, Inc.

614-538-8445

Hamid @starconsultants.org

Ali Alghothani

Star Consultants, Inc.

614-538-8445

Ali@starconsultants.org

Jason Pikula

Star Consultants, Inc.

614-538-8445

Jason@starconsultants.org

Brooke Lewis

Prime Engineering, Inc.

404-425-7100

blewis@prime-eng.com

Chris Cash

Prime Engineering, Inc.

404-425-7100

ccash@prime-eng.com

Craig Dupuis

Prime Engineering, Inc.

404-425-7100

cdupuis@prime-eng.com

Rob Brethauer

AERO Systems Engineering

770-423-4200

rob.brethauer@aerosys.net

Dennis Ruff

AERO Systems Engineering

770-423-4200

denniss.ruff@aerosys.net

Russ Bramlett

AERO Systems Engineering

770-423-4200

Russ@aerosys.net

Larry Lacure

Ozanne Construction Company

216-696-2876

[lacure@ozanne.com

Matthew Eichler

Ozanne Construction Company

216-696-2876

meichler@ozanne.com

Christopher Cash

Prime Engineering

404-425-7115

CCash@prime-eng.com
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Bledar Lala Cosmos Technologies Inc. 216-664-1170 Blala@cosmostechnologiesinc.com
Mary Cobham Cosmos Technologies Inc. 216-664-1170 mcobham@cosmostechnologiesinc.com

Frederick Douglas

Cosmos Technologies Inc.

216-664-1170

frederickdouglas@cosmostechnologiesinc.com

Jim Mackenzie Geboy

Woolpert

937-844-3773

Jil.Geboy@woolpert.com

Larry Bauman

Johnson, Mirmiran &
Thompson, Inc.

410-568-2688

lbauman®@jmt.com

Amanda Seeds

Johnson, Mirmiran &
Thompson, Inc.

410-568-2655

Aseeds@jmt.com

Robert Klann

Robert P. Madison
International, Inc.

216-861-8195

rklann@rpmadison.com

Michael Konrad

Intertek-PSI

440-537-3513

Michael.knorad@intertek.com

Nick Campanella

Intertek-PSI

216-447-1335

Nicholas.campanella@intertek.com

Lance Wanamaker

Michael Baker International

216-776-6629

LWanamaker@mbakerintl.com

Francine Chittum

K2mdesign

216-588-0715

fchittum@k3mdesign.com

Mark Wutz

K2mdesign

216-588-0715

mwutz@k2mdesign.com
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Ali Alghothani

Star Consultants, Inc.

614-538-8451

ali@starconsultants.org

Tom McDonnell

Terracon

216-303-7343

tom.mcdonnell@terracon.com

Sheila Rayman

EnviroScience Inc.

330-688-0111

srayman@enviroscienceinc.com

Patrick Serafino

Critical Business Analysis, Inc.

216-381-5851

pserafino@cbainc.com

John Statts

Critical Business Analysis, Inc.

216-381-5851

jstatts@chainc.com

Chris Snyder Woolpert 317-223-2454 Chris.Snyder@woolpert.com
Matt Schnelle RS&H 380-777-6010 Matt.Schnelle @rsandh.com
Kevin Conti Jacobs 412-249-6535 Kevin.Conti@jachobs.com
George Aboumrad Geo-Sci 440-234-8985 gaboumrad@geo-sci.com
Stephanie Cieszkowski K2M Design 216-588-0739 SCieszkowski@k2mdesign.com
Jason Nolde GPD Group 216-927-8692 jnolde@gpdgroup.com

Tina Belz GPD Group 216-927-8692 Tina.belz@gpdgroup.com




